... E4Q.44 ... H4Q.44
44 44
598 599
 1392
S/2
S
D2
K2

i
B
i +
 3
2
B
i +
 1
6
2138.538.5
6494.5 94.5
2222.515 22.5 15
6.5
Bi
[mm]
075. ▼ E4Q.442.075 .* .12.C2) E4Q.440.075 .* .12.C2)
087. ▼ E4Q.442.087 .* .12.C2) E4Q.440.087 .* .12.C2)
100. ▼ E4Q.442.100 .* .12.C2) E4Q.440.100 .* .12.C2)
108. ▼ E4Q.442.108 .* .12.C2) E4Q.440.108 .* .12.C2)
112. ▼ E4Q.442.112 .* .12.C** E4Q.440.112 .* .12.C**
125. ▼ E4Q.442.125 .* .12.C2) E4Q.440.125 .* .12.C2)
137. ▼ E4Q.442.137 .* .12.C** E4Q.440.137 .* .12.C**
150. ▼ E4Q.442.150 .* .12.C2) E4Q.440.150 .* .12.C2)
162. ▼ E4Q.442.162 .* .12.C** E4Q.440.162 .* .12.C**
168. ▼ E4Q.442.168 .* .12.C2) E4Q.440.168 .* .12.C2)
175. ▼ E4Q.442.175 .* .12.C2) E4Q.440.175 .* .12.C2)
187. ▼ E4Q.442.187 .* .12.C** E4Q.440.187 .* .12.C**
200. ▼ E4Q.442.200 .* .12.C2) E4Q.440.200 .* .12.C2)
212. ▼ E4Q.442.212 .* .12.C** E4Q.440.212 .* .12.C**
225. ▼ E4Q.442.225 .* .12.C** E4Q.440.225 .* .12.C**
Bi
[mm]
237. ▼ E4Q.442.237 .* .12.C** E4Q.440.237 .* .12.C**
250. ▼ E4Q.442.250 .* .12.C2) E4Q.440.250 .* .12.C2)
262. ▼ E4Q.442.262 .* .12.C** E4Q.440.262 .* .12.C**
275. ▼ E4Q.442.275 .* .12.C** E4Q.440.275 .* .12.C**
287. ▼ E4Q.442.287 .* .12.C** E4Q.440.287 .* .12.C**
300. ▼ E4Q.442.300 .* .12.C** E4Q.440.300 .* .12.C**
312. ▼ E4Q.442.312 .* .12.C** E4Q.440.312 .* .12.C**
325. ▼ E4Q.442.325 .* .12.C** E4Q.440.325 .* .12.C**
337. ▼ E4Q.442.337 .* .12.C** E4Q.440.337 .* .12.C**
350. ▼ E4Q.442.350 .* .12.C** E4Q.440.350 .* .12.C**
362. ▼ E4Q.442.362 .* .12.C** E4Q.440.362 .* .12.C**
375. ▼ E4Q.442.375 .* .12.C** E4Q.440.375 .* .12.C**
387. ▼ E4Q.442.387 .* .12.C** E4Q.440.387 .* .12.C**
400. ▼ E4Q.442.400 .* .12.C** E4Q440 400 .* .12.C**
E4Q.442 ... * .1 E4Q.442 ... * .2
E4Q.440 ... * .1 E4Q.440 ... * .2
= 1 = 23
4

7.
5
5
S428.XXX.158.22.1 44.21.1 44.23.1
44
5
x
7
4
5
12
8
44.21
44.21.1
XXX [mm]
018* S428.018 S428.018.1
023* S428.023 S428.023.1
025* S428.025 S428.025.1
028* S428.028 S428.028.1
033* S428.033 S428.033.1
043* S428.043 S428.043.1
XXX [mm]
0501) S428.050 S428.050.1
054* S428.054 S428.054.1
0621) S428.062 S428.062.1
0751) S428.075 S428.075.1
087* S428.087 S428.087.1
1001) S428.100 S428.100.1
XXX [mm]
108* S428.108 S428.108.1
125* S428.125 S428.125.1
150* S428.150 S428.150.1
175* S428.175 S428.175.1
200* S428.200 S428.200.1
208* S428.208 S428.208.1
4
44.22
44.22.1
X -